
Jeanneau Sun Odyssey 439 



Sailing Boat 
Jeanneau Sun Odyssey 439 
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS 

Year of build: 2013 
Last refit: 2020 
Maximum capacity: 11 + Skipper 
 
Technical  
Length (m): 13 
Beam (m): 4.2 
Draft (m): 2.2 
Cruise speed (knots): 5 
 
Deck 
Anchor winch 
Bimini cover 
Sprayhood 
2 steering wheels 
 
Electronics  
Tridata multifunction 
Radio with cockpit speakers 
Radar 
 
Safety 
Life Raft 
12 x life jackets 
3 x kids life jackets 
12 x safety harnesses 
First aid kit 
 
Sustainability and marine environment 
Biodegradable soap 
Biodegradable washing-up liquid 
Reusable shopping bags 
Regional flora and fauna handbook 
Powered by solar & wind energy 
 
 
 

Cabins: 4 
Heads: 2 
Berths: 8 + 2 
 
 
Engine: Yanmar 54 Hp 
Fuel capacity (l): 250 
Water capacity (l): 480 
Maximum speed (knots): 7 
 
 
Battened mainsail 
Rolling genoa 
Gennaker with snuffer 
Deck shower (hot /cold) 
 
 
Autopilot 
VHF 
AIS 
 
 
3 x fire extinghishers 
Flares 
Auxiliar VHF  
Satellite communitactions 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Kitchen 
 
Work surfaces in white corian 
2 burners cooking hob 
Gas oven 
Fridge (130l) and freezer 
Cutlery and crockery 
 
Comfort 
 
2 x Electric WC 
Solar Panels 
220 V outlets in salon and all cabins 
Watermaker (60 l/h) 
2.5 m dinghy. with 2.3Hp Honda outboard engine 
2 x Paddle board 
Snorkelling equipment 
 
Cabins 
 
Forward double bed 170 x 190 cm  
2 aft cabins beds 180 x 200 cm 
 
 
 
 
 

Sailing Boat 
Jeanneau Sun Odyssey 439 
COMFORT AND ENTERTAINMENT 



DAY PRICES (Euros, VAT included) 

PERIOD 
 
1st April – 20thMay 
 
21st May – 17th June 
 
18th June – 15th July 
 
16th July – 26th August  
 
27st August –  9th September 
 
10th September – 30th September 
 
1st October – 28th October 
 
 

SEASON 
 
Low 
 
Medium 
 
High 
 
Extra 
 
High 
 
Medium 
 
Low 
 

BOAT 
 

320 
 

400 
 

550 
 

600 
 

550 
 

400 
 

320 

SKIPPER & EXTRAS 
 

320 
 

320 
 

320 
 

320 
 

320 
 

320 
 

320 
 
 

FINAL PRICE (per day) 
 

640 
 

720 
 

870 
 

920 
 

870 
 

720 
 

640 

EXTRAS 
 
Obligatory: Professional skipper and comfort pack 
Optional: Hostess (130€ / day), Kids net (100€ / booking), Barbeque 
(50€ / booking), Half-board (adults: 39€ pp / day; children; tbd) 
 
INCLUDED IN COMFORT PACK  
 
Insurance, dinghy with outboard engine, bedlinen, 2 shower towels / 
guest, 2 paddle boards, snorkelling equipment, gas for cooking, and 
final cleaning 
 
NOT INCLUDED 
 
Mooring fees, fuel, meals and drinks, provisioning for the skipper 
 

AVAILABILITY 
 
Menorca (Binisafua, Ciutadella),  Mallorca (Portocolom), Ibiza (Puerto 
Eivissa & San Antonio), Dénia (Alicante) 
  
CHECK IN / OUT (day trips) : 11:00 / 19:00 
CHECK IN / OUT (multi-day trips) : 15:00 / 22:00 (overnight only if 
available) 
 
 
DISCOUNTS 
 
 
Early booking: 5% off boat price until 28/02/2022 
Last-minute discount: 20% off daily boat price 
Maximum discount : 20% off daily boat price 
 
 

Deposit: 750€ 

Sailing Boat 
Jeanneau Sun Odyssey 439 
PRICES BALEARIC ISLANDS 2022 



WEEK PRICES (Euros, VAT included) 

PERIOD 
 
1st April – 20thMay 
 
21st May – 17th June 
 
18th June – 15th July 
 
16th July – 26th August  
 
27st August –  9th September 
 
10th September – 30th September 
 
1st October – 28th October 
 
 

SEASON 
 
Low 
 
Medium 
 
High 
 
Extra 
 
High 
 
Medium 
 
Low 
 

BOAT 
 

1735 
 

2250 
 

3155 
 

3460 
 

3155 
 

2250 
 

1735 

SKIPPER & EXTRAS 
 

2240 
 

2240 
 

2240 
 

2240 
 

2240 
 

2240 
 

2240 
 

FINAL PRICE (per WEEK) 
 

3975 
 

4490 
 

5395 
 

5700 
 

5395 
 

4490 
 

3975 

EXTRAS 
 
Obligatory: Professional skipper and comfort pack 
Optional: Hostess (130€ / day), Kids net (100€ / booking), Barbeque 
(50€ / booking), Half-board (adults: 39€ pp / day; children; tbd) 
 
INCLUDED IN COMFORT PACK  
 
Insurance, dinghy with outboard engine, bedlinen, 2 shower towels / 
guest, 2 paddle boards, snorkelling equipment, gas for cooking, and 
final cleaning 
 
NOT INCLUDED 
 
Mooring fees, fuel, meals and drinks, provisioning for the skipper 
 

AVAILABILITY 
 
Menorca (Binisafua, Ciutadella),  Mallorca (Portocolom), Ibiza (Puerto 
Eivissa & San Antonio), Dénia (Alicante) 
  
CHECK IN / OUT (day trips) : 11:00 / 19:00 
CHECK IN / OUT (multi-day trips) : 15:00 / 22:00 (overnight only if 
available) 
 
 
DISCOUNTS 
 
Early booking: 5% off boat price until 28/02/2022 
Two weeks charter: 5% off boat price 
Last-minute discount: 20% off daily boat price 
Maximum discount : 20% off daily boat price 
 
 

Deposit: 750€ 

Sailing Boat 
Jeanneau Sun Odyssey 439 
PRICES BALEARIC ISLANDS 2022 



Esquitx  – Jeanneau Sun Odyssey 439 



Salon 



Salon 



Fore Cabin 



Aft cabin – Port 



Aft cabin – Starboard 



Crew Cabin 



2 x toilets 
Fore Head 



Aft Head 



Sails 



Fun! 
 



Sun deck 



Cockpit 
 



Cockpit 
 



Cockpit details 



Cockpit details 



Modern Layout 



Sailing Boat 
Jeanneau Sun Odyssey 439 
THE SKIPPER 

FEDERICO CARDONA PONS 

Place of birth: Mahón (Menorca), Spain 
 
Education: Bachelor’s degree in Ocean Science (University of Cadiz), 
PhD in Marine Ecology (University of the Balearic Islands) 
 
International Training: James Cook University (Townsville, Australia), 
Ifremer (Brest, France), Bergen University (Bergen, Norway), AquaTT 
UETP (Dublin, Ireland) 
 
Languages: Spanish, English, Catalan 
 
Sailing Experience: 22 years 
 
Qualifications: Ocean Yachtmaster with commercial endorsement,  
STCW Familiarisation and Basic Safety Training, STCW Passenger 
Ships, General Operator Global Maritime Distress and Safety System 
(GOC), STCW Specialisation of Medical First Aids, STCW Advanced 
Fire Fighting, STCW Survival Craft and Rescue Boats other than Fast 
Rescue Boats, Dive Master Diver (PADI)  
 
Highlights: 
- Extensive knowledge of the sailing area 
- Excellent local guide  
- Friendly, tidy, and polite 



Jeanneau Sun Odyssey 439 
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