Jeanneau Sun Odyssey 439

# **TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS**

Year of build: 2013CaLast refit: 2020HeMaximum capacity: 11 + SkipperBer

Technical Length (m): 13 Beam (m): 4.2 Draft (m): 2.2 Cruise speed (knots): 5

#### <u>Deck</u>

Anchor winch Bimini cover Sprayhood 2 steering wheels

### **Electronics**

Tridata multifunction Radio with cockpit speakers Radar

#### <u>Safety</u>

Life Raft 12 x life jackets 3 x kids life jackets 12 x safety harnesses First aid kit

<u>Sustainability and marine environment</u> Biodegradable soap Biodegradable washing-up liquid Reusable shopping bags Regional flora and fauna handbook Powered by solar & wind energy

Cabins: 4 Heads: 2 Berths: 8 + 2

Engine: Yanmar 54 Hp Fuel capacity (I): 250 Water capacity (I): 480 Maximum speed (knots): 7

Battened mainsail Rolling genoa Gennaker with snuffer Deck shower (hot /cold)

Autopilot VHF AIS

3 x fire extinghishers Flares Auxiliar VHF Satellite communitactions





COMFORT AND ENTERTAINMENT

### <u>Kitchen</u>

Work surfaces in white corian 2 burners cooking hob Gas oven Fridge (130l) and freezer Cutlery and crockery

# <u>Comfort</u>

2 x Electric WC Solar Panels 220 V outlets in salon and all cabins Watermaker (60 l/h) 2.5 m dinghy. with 2.3Hp Honda outboard engine 2 x Paddle board Snorkelling equipment

# <u>Cabins</u>

Forward double bed 170 x 190 cm 2 aft cabins beds 180 x 200 cm





PRICES BALEARIC ISLANDS 2022

DAV PRICES (Euros V/AT included)

DAY PRICES (Euros, VAI included)						
SEASON	PERIOD	BOAT	SKIPPER & EXTRAS	FINAL PRICE (per day)		
Low	1⁵t April – 20 <sup>th</sup> May	320	320	640		
Medium	21 <sup>st</sup> May – 17 <sup>th</sup> June	400	320	720		
High	18 <sup>th</sup> June – 15 <sup>th</sup> July	550	320	870		
Extra	16 <sup>th</sup> July – 26 <sup>th</sup> August	600	320	920		
High	27 <sup>st</sup> August – 9 <sup>th</sup> September	550	320	870		
Medium	10 <sup>th</sup> September – 30 <sup>th</sup> September	400	320	720		
Low	1 <sup>st</sup> October – 28 <sup>th</sup> October	320	320	640		

Deposit: 750€

# EXTRAS

Obligatory: Professional skipper and comfort pack Optional: Hostess (130€ / day), Kids net (100€ / booking), Barbeque (50€ / booking), Half-board (adults: 39€ pp / day; children; tbd)

### INCLUDED IN COMFORT PACK

Insurance, dinghy with outboard engine, bedlinen, 2 shower towels / guest, 2 paddle boards, snorkelling equipment, gas for cooking, and final cleaning

### NOT INCLUDED

Mooring fees, fuel, meals and drinks, provisioning for the skipper

### AVAILABILITY

Menorca (Binisafua, Ciutadella), Mallorca (Portocolom), Ibiza (Puerto Eivissa & San Antonio), Dénia (Alicante)

<u>CHECK IN / OUT (day trips)</u> : 11:00 / 19:00 <u>CHECK IN / OUT (multi-day trips)</u> : 15:00 / 22:00 (overnight only if available)

# DISCOUNTS

Early booking: 5% off boat price until 28/02/2022 Last-minute discount: 20% off daily boat price Maximum discount : 20% off daily boat price

PRICES BALEARIC ISLANDS 2022

SEASON	PERIOD	BOAT	<b>SKIPPER &amp; EXTRAS</b>	FINAL PRICE (per WEEK)
Low	1 <sup>st</sup> April – 20 <sup>th</sup> May	1735	2240	3975
Medium	21 <sup>st</sup> May – 17 <sup>th</sup> June	2250	2240	4490
ligh	18 <sup>th</sup> June – 15 <sup>th</sup> July	3155	2240	5395
Extra	16 <sup>th</sup> July – 26 <sup>th</sup> August	3460	2240	5700
High	27 <sup>st</sup> August – 9 <sup>th</sup> September	3155	2240	5395
Medium	10 <sup>th</sup> September – 30 <sup>th</sup> September	2250	2240	4490
_ow	1 <sup>st</sup> October – 28 <sup>th</sup> October	1735	2240	3975

#### VICE IL DOLOGO

Deposit: 750€

### EXTRAS

Obligatory: Professional skipper and comfort pack Optional: Hostess (130€ / day), Kids net (100€ / booking), Barbeque (50€ / booking), Half-board (adults: 39€ pp / day; children; tbd)

### INCLUDED IN COMFORT PACK

Insurance, dinghy with outboard engine, bedlinen, 2 shower towels / guest, 2 paddle boards, snorkelling equipment, gas for cooking, and final cleaning

### NOT INCLUDED

Mooring fees, fuel, meals and drinks, provisioning for the skipper

# AVAILABILITY

Menorca (Binisafua, Ciutadella), Mallorca (Portocolom), Ibiza (Puerto Eivissa & San Antonio), Dénia (Alicante)

CHECK IN / OUT (day trips) : 11:00 / 19:00 CHECK IN / OUT (multi-day trips) : 15:00 / 22:00 (overnight only if available)

# DISCOUNTS

Early booking: 5% off boat price until 28/02/2022 Two weeks charter: 5% off boat price Last-minute discount: 20% off daily boat price Maximum discount : 20% off daily boat price



Esquitx – Jeanneau Sun Odyssey 439









Fore Cabin





Aft cabin – Starboard





Fore Head













Sun deck





Cockpit









Cockpit details







Cockpit details



Modern Layout

# Sailing Boat Jeanneau Sun Odyssey 439 THE SKIPPER

# FEDERICO CARDONA PONS

Place of birth: Mahón (Menorca), Spain

Education: Bachelor's degree in Ocean Science (University of Cadiz), PhD in Marine Ecology (University of the Balearic Islands)

International Training: James Cook University (Townsville, Australia), Ifremer (Brest, France), Bergen University (Bergen, Norway), AquaTT UETP (Dublin, Ireland)

Languages: Spanish, English, Catalan

Sailing Experience: 22 years

Qualifications: Ocean Yachtmaster with commercial endorsement, STCW Familiarisation and Basic Safety Training, STCW Passenger Ships, General Operator Global Maritime Distress and Safety System (GOC), STCW Specialisation of Medical First Aids, STCW Advanced Fire Fighting, STCW Survival Craft and Rescue Boats other than Fast Rescue Boats, Dive Master Diver (PADI)

### Highlights:

- Extensive knowledge of the sailing area
- Excellent local guide
- Friendly, tidy, and polite



# Jeanneau Sun Odyssey 439